Highlights
Accendo Lighting     1246 Gallatin Pike S., Madison, TN 37115     615-983-4088
General Description:
Ordering Information
CCT DriverMODEL Series
The Accendo Lighting slip strip  is a speci�cation-grade LED strip ideal for o�ces, conference rooms, retail, and hospitality applications.
The Slim Pro�le Strip o�ers a sleek, aesthetically-pleasing appearance without compromising illumination. It has a small pro�le body, only 2.6” high,
and has no visible hardware or mounting holes. Available in 2, 4 or 8-foot models, this new luminaire has a variety of lumen packages ranging from
1500L (19W) to 14,000L (106W) and o�ers a precision-edged acrylic round or square lens. To keep a consistent look with existing architecture, it’s
available in matte white, matte black, or silver �nishes. Additionally, a symmetric, triple wave or brushed metal di�using lens insert can provide an
even more elegant look. Like many of our products, the strip is “controls ready” to work with virtually any network controls or building automation.
Ordering Example: ALSSLED-4P1-CS-DIM-RD-C5-EM-XLS
ALSSLED XLS
Lens/Optics OptionsMounting
FIVE YEAR
WARRANTY
FEATURES CONSTRUCTION ELECTRICAL
•  Lumen packages ranging from 2000L to
6500L.
• An energy-efficient LED luminaire that can be
mounted individually or in a continuous row.
• Offers high performance lighting in a cost-
efficient strip.
•  Small profile body with no visible hardware or
mounting holes.
•  Power and CCT selectable.
•  Code gauge steel, pre-painted gloss white.
•  Optional factory power coat providing a
durable and premium finish.
•  Symmetric diffuser is available with the round
and square lens, providing smooth and even
lighting.
•  Voltage: 120-277V AC input
• Driver: Class 2, constant current, calibrated to
lumen package (0-10V dimming standard)
• Operating temp: -40°C to +40°C (-40°F to
+104°F).
CONTROLS MOUNTING WARRANTY
•  On/Off occupancy sensor and programmable
smart sensor with daylight harvesting available.
•  Surface and adjustable cable mount ready.
•  Optional cable canopy and pendant mount
accessories available.
•  Backed by Accendo’s limited 5-year warranty.
2P1
2FT
4P1
4FT
4P2
4FT
LOW 2000L
MED 3000L
HIGH 3500L
LOW 3000L
MED 4000L
HIGH 5000L
LOW 4000L
MED 5000L
HIGH 6500L
CS1 3500K
4000K
5000K
DIM Dim 0-10V,
120-277V
RD
SQ
NO
Round
Square
None
C5
C10
PND 1
Cable Canopy
Cable Canopy